

Money Ex. No. – 07 of 2021
Present : - Priyabrata Datta.
District Judge , Purba Medinipur.

Order No.- 12 Dated.- 13.12.2024

Today is fixed for S/R & A/D and appearance of Jdr no.1.

Dhr is present today by filing hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Received S/R of summons upon Jdr no.2 after service. The service is satisfactory thus accepted accordingly.

No appearance is made on behalf of the Jdr no. 1 & 2.

To 27.03.2025 for appearance by Jdr no. 1 & 2.

Dictated and corrected by me.

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.